
Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Yancey County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2013)

Registered Vehicles (2013)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2013)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

17,921

20,357

85

83

881.79

164.53

2.05

50.57

5.38

93

37

68

Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

4

7.85

0.22

14.49

0.18

80

48

99

60

5.8%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 31

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$51,809,467

$2,891

$28.90

$2,545

88

61

50

86

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2013 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $175,625 7

2,190.0

62.3

$5,914

29.7

85 93 89 77 55County Ranking
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83

18
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2013 2014

Ranking

2013 2014

81

29

24

53

3

104

0.0%

10.6%

159

284

3

177

3

162

11 15

20

0

9

0

15

7.0%

0.0%

9.4%

9.3%

1 2

2

1

0

1

3

0 0

0

0

0

0

87

0

8

1

0

1

9

2014
Crashes Injuries

69

0.0%

11.6%

97

242

3

170

3

100

8 8

11

0

3

0

8

4.5%

0.0%

8.2%

8.0%

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

86

0

7

1

0

1

9

2013
Crashes Injuries

84

20.0%

6.0%

136

239

5

150

6

142

5 6

17

1

11

1

7

7.1%

16.7%

4.4%

4.9%

1 3

2

1

0

2

5

0 0

0

0

0

0

108

0

9

0

1

0

10

2012
Crashes Injuries

107

0.0%

7.5%

176

259

0

152

0

176

8 10

15

0

7

0

10

5.8%

0.0%

5.7%

5.7%

1 1

2

0

1

0

1

1 1

1

0

0

0

74

1

4

0

0

0

7

2011
Crashes Injuries

80

50.0%

8.8%

118

244

2

162

2

120

7 16

15

1

7

1

17

6.1%

50.0%

13.6%

14.2%

1 1

1

0

0

0

1

0 0

0

0

0

0

77

0

8

0

1

0

7

2010
Crashes Injuries

89

15.4%

8.8%

137

254

3

162

3

140

8 11

16

0

7

0

11

6.2%

14.3%

8.0%

8.1%

1 1

1

0

0

1

2

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

6 8

7

0

0

0

8

Crashes Injuries
5 Year Avg.




